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LICENSE
NUMBER

—13190

-****-
11181*

11188

lllfll

17187

131RA

131ft*

111R2

U,8?i

li^.82U

114.825

Uj826

-1)1827

1U828

Tj . f l pq

IWIO

11*811

1U832

u,aii

11*8 Hi

11)83^

1622i|

1622 "^

16226

1^227

1622B

17278

17279

17280

17261

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mi s « nh^ im*3 r

Mix on

Metze

Metts

Wfit-z*

Mi 7, ell

M a

Ml tnhnm

M»rritt-

Mitchell

Myers

Hit chum

Myers

Mitchell

Mitchum

Mitchell

Metcalf

Mitchell

My rick

Mitchum

Merchison

Mitzia •

Myers
-

Myers

M^rritt

My ri ck

Myers

Kit chum

Mitchel l

ft , _

Mylar

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

HP Fry A *
Columbia, S.C.

Rudolph

Columbia, S.C.
Verias

r.nlumb-i R, S.C-

Voight

Little Mtn., S.C

Afford

Robert 5%

Columbia, S.C.

W1 Tin* em A.

"Dothan, Ala.

qnl nton r..

Columbia, S.C.

Millie-
New York, N.Y.

Ottis i.

Lnngley, S.C.

Edward

fl lfivel n n r i j OM o

William R.. Jr.

Gainesville, Gra-

Nathan

Ft . Jacks on, S . C .

Frank A.

.TA -p.q ey P,i ty , WT .T

Z. 0.

Columbia, S.C.

Walter

St. Matthew s. S
Waldemar D.
Stocksviller N.C

Norman

"VTn-i nn, St C.

Joe Allen

Columbia. S.C.

Harry *'r>nnk

Columbia, S.C.

Judge

Swansea. S.C.

John, Ji* .

Norman P.

Philadelphia,., Pa*

John

Columbia, S.C.

A . T\

Swansea. S.C.

LjaxneaJM&rtln-
Ft. Jackson. S.C.

Marvin

Ridgeville, S.C.

Rubi n

Manning. S.C.

Lin^enee

Columbia, S.C.

Parris Island. S

Lawrence Rd^fird

TJ. S. Armr

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

at «ek

Bateman

Geiger

Summer

Bqwjnan

. Seas trunk

Hal thcock

Young

T^ny

Goss

Richardson

Skinner

Cahn

Roof

Lee

Furtick

C. -
Chambers

Surges s
•

Smith

Watford

Greene

Mitzia

.1

3 i^t ton

Johnson

T?«W«r

Nicholas

Correll

HndgP

BfiTl R y

C.

vi r>«

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

K«t*

Columbia, S.C.

Adele

New Port News.Va
Ina A.

Columbia, S.C.

Catherine

Chaoin.S.C.

jyiay Bell

Marjorie
Columbia. S.C.

Sadie R.

Columbia. S.C.

_jtflllie feQna

Columbia, S.C.

Dorothy
New York. N.Y.

Loberta E.

Bath, S.C.
Anne 11

Columbia, S.C.
Miriam

Covineton. Ga.

Ethel

New York. N.Y.

E. Juanita

T^xlngton, S.C.

Jessie Svelyn

Columbiaf S. C.

Mamie Lou
St. Matthews. S.C.

Willie Mae

Stocksville, N.C,

Carol Prances

Union, S.C.

Keith Alma

Swansea, S.C.

Clara Bell

Lamar. S.C.
Elizabeth

Swansea, S.C.

Annie Bow en

West Frankfort,!!

Esther Elsie

Liberty,. S.C.

Lily Bell

Columbia. S.C.
Mp rpt

Swansea. S.C.

Dorothy
W.Va.

Hollldavs Cove./

Letha Ellis

China Grove, N.C.

Manning, S.C.

Vi ctnria

ColumbiaP S.C.

Pauline

Burlington, W . f J .

Mer/iar^t LouiS6
ColumhUfi Oh-in

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

V

30
30

-23
23

20
26
21
2Q_

19
22

2U

-23-
18

JL9_
18

-26^
26

_£2_
22
23

22

22
_29_

22

-3L
.19
36

37
28
2$
23

27

_£Z_
21

19

21

19
28

29

33

-£3-
22

-25-

-23-
I16
2L
21

•2^4.
2^

2fl

1ft

?ft
18
?1

I B

21

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

C

w

c

w,

w

w

L

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w .

c

w

L

c

n

__W_

W

w

c

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Peb

Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr

Jul

AUE

Sep

Dec

Peb

War.

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Jul

lul

AU£_

Sep

Dec

Den

Jan

Peb

Jul

AUK

Nov

Apr

App

May ._

Jun

" . : :

Day

16

22

8

1

26

l^

15

6

2?

U.I

7

2l|

25

30

8

1£

18

19

12

28

1J

PI

1̂

2

10

H

6

P

17

6

17

Year

1914.1

19L1

1914-1

19U1

J^l^L

19U1

19itl

19 Ul

loj+l

_1242_

19i|2

19U2

19U2

^Qj^

19L2

19k2

19U2

19U2

19U2

19i|2

19U2

1QJ|2

191̂ 3-

19lt3

19^3

19U3

j^3_

i^l'f

191̂ .

1QVl

19UU

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Peb

Mar

Mar

Apr

A£T_

Jul

-fi,ug_

Sep

Dec

Peb

Mar

J*ar

Jun

Jun

Jul

Jul

"Jul

£ue

' Sep

Dec

Dec

-Jan.

Peb

JtuL

Aug

Nov

Apjc_

Ap.r

May (

Jun

Day

16

22

9

^

26_

ij

• jc ;

6

27

34

7

2^

?ft

7

8

15

1ft

19

12

28

15

21*

I E ^

2

in

1U

6

?

17

17

Year

19U1

I2ki

1941

121*1

JLSlO.

12la

.1914-L

191J.1

19U1

1914-2

19i|2

19142

os^a

1914.2

1914.2

19U2

1Q].P

19U2

19U2

19U2

19^2

19i|2

19^3

JL21OL

1914.3

-19M

191^3

JialU;

aaUi

JLS144

19UU

Made by The Cott Index Company, Columbos, Ohio
Sold By W alter, Evana& OogsweU Co., Chaileetosi,S.C.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
W.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
JM.* ' . ror s.u.
Lexi ngton. S.C.
Rev. A. R. Bates

Irmo, S.C.

REMARKS

Daniel M^ Shull, Rav. ,

Prosperitv. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
W.P. for S.C.

Rev. C. E. Seastru
Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. B.-)ozet»S.P. For- S.c.
T,exingtonr S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
".P. Tor S.C.
T^xl ncrton- S.C.

— -^
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
F.R3H no-ton. S. 0.

Rev. J. L. Hiera

Lexington, S. C.
Sara R. Booker
N . I . ior u.o.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
IT. P. for S.C.
Le^ington S ^
Rflbhi ^flvi d Kar^ah

Columbia. S .C*
Rev. Arthur B. Obe

Lexingtonf S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P; for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
K. P. for •->. C.
Lexington, S .C.

^ n r n R -Rnrw^T*~H.P; "for s";c;
Lexington,. S.C.

Sera R. Bposer
.N. P. for ^. C.
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
J M . P . for' s. C.
Lexington. S.C.

— -^Sara R. Boozer
H.P. for S.C.
LPXI" ncrtnn. S. C,.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.
Rev., A. M. Smith

Lexineton. S.C.

Ifov. B. R. •R'pTdfiT'

Columbia. S.C.
c

~1
Sara R. Boozer
T.P. for S.C.
,«-x-l ncrt.nn R . fl .

Snra R. Roo7.er»
; ^.P. for S.C.

,fijc1 nf f ton . S.H.

J. A. Hutto
N.P. for S.C.
Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
M.i'. Tor S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Sar-a R.Rnn7,fir>
U.P. for S.C.
^-ioYing1}rin> -^ C .
Sara R.Rno7,fir
J?.P, for S.C.
Lexin^tnn. S . f ,_

Rev. J. H. S h f l H l w

^nr^ ncr-f*-iP>1ri ^ P

Sara R. Boozer

^exIn|gSn?'§'C.

ik

is chain

Mot.h(artg Cnn^nt

Lillie Sutton

i


